
PPH U BOKSU U-23 I VUKOVAR BOROVO

Session Results

Session 4

NED 25 SVI 2025  14:00 h - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 35  (50 - 55kg) FABRICIJO NIKOLIC LEO

MATKO STOJANOVIC GLA

RED RSC-I R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PU ORHAN AVDI ZG

ZG

ZG

KC

SP

SARA HALIMI

ZVONKO MALOSEJA

DARKO LOVRENOVIC

IVAN VOTUC

ZARKO MLADIN

20:18

20:18

19:19

20:18

20:18

RED

BLUE

2 36  (55 - 60kg) VIDE PRKACIN TOR

MATEJ ZEBIC PAUK BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SP ZARKO MLADIN ZG

KC

ZG

KC

ZG

DARKO LOVRENOVIC

NAIM RAMAJ

ZVONKO MALOSEJA

IVAN VOTUC

SARA HALIMI

27:29

27:29

26:30

27:29

26:30

RED

BLUE

3 37  (60 - 65kg) IVAN BOZAC PU

ANTE ZEBIC PAUK BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KC NAIM RAMAJ PU

SP

ZG

ZG

ZG

ORHAN AVDI

ZARKO MLADIN

DARKO LOVRENOVIC

ZVONKO MALOSEJA

SARA HALIMI

29:26

27:28

27:28

26:29

29:26

RED

BLUE

4 38  (65 - 70kg) GABRIEL DEBANIC LEONA

LUKA PAVLIC ARZ

RED RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ZG SARA HALIMI ZG

ZG

SP

KC

KC

ZVONKO MALOSEJA

DARKO LOVRENOVIC

ZARKO MLADIN

NAIM RAMAJ

IVAN VOTUC

20:18

20:18

20:18

20:18

20:18

RED

BLUE

5 39  (70 - 75kg) PETAR KRESIMIR KNEZEVIC SVDZ

GREGORY ROVISAN LEO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KC IVAN VOTUC ZG

ZG

PU

KC

SP

DARKO LOVRENOVIC

SARA HALIMI

ORHAN AVDI

NAIM RAMAJ

ZARKO MLADIN

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

6 40  (75 - 80kg) ANTONIO GRABIC LEO

MARTIN PRPIC MLA

RED ABD R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KC NAIM RAMAJ KC

PU

ZG

ZG

SP

IVAN VOTUC

ORHAN AVDI

SARA HALIMI

DARKO LOVRENOVIC

ZARKO MLADIN

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

7 41  (80 - 85kg) PATRICK PLANTIC KAT

IVAN ODRLJIN GRO

RED ABD R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KC IVAN VOTUC ZG

PU

ZG

SP

KC

DARKO LOVRENOVIC

ORHAN AVDI

SARA HALIMI

ZARKO MLADIN

NAIM RAMAJ

10:8

10:8

10:8

10:8

10:8

RED

BLUE

8 42  (85 - 90kg) LUIGI SALOV PU

MATIJA PLAZANIC LEO BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ZG DARKO LOVRENOVIC KC

PU

ZG

ZG

SP

NAIM RAMAJ

ORHAN AVDI

SARA HALIMI

ZVONKO MALOSEJA

ZARKO MLADIN

28:29

30:27

27:30

28:29

28:29



PPH U BOKSU U-23 I VUKOVAR BOROVO
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 43  (+90kg) ELVIS MAHMUTOVIC ARP

MARKO PERKOVIC SES BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PU ORHAN AVDI ZG

ZG

SP

KC

KC

DARKO LOVRENOVIC

SARA HALIMI

ZARKO MLADIN

NAIM RAMAJ

IVAN VOTUC

18:20

18:20

18:20

17:20

17:20

LEGEND

ABD Abandon Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest RSC-I Referee Stops Contest – Injury

WP Win on points


